
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Campbell 281  288  284       853  -11 
2  2  2   Michigan 284  293  287       864  E 

T3  7  3   College of Charleston 293  300  279       872  +8 
7  T3  4   UCF 295  292  292       879  +15 

16  T3  5   Boston College 304  283  294       881  +17 
T13  5  6   Illinois 302  287  294       883  +19 
17  10  7   North Carolina State 305  292  289       884  +20 
15  6  8   Kansas, Univ. of 303  288  300       891  +27 
6  11  T9   Penn State 294  302  299       895  +31 

T3  T12  T9   East Carolina 293  306  296       895  +31 
T3  T12  T11   Tulane 293  306  300       899  +35 
T8  T8  T11   Nebraska 298  296  305       899  +35 
12  15  13   Colorado 301  302  297       900  +36 

T13  T12  T14   Wisconsin 302  297  302       901  +37 
T8  T8  T14   Minnesota, U. of 298  296  307       901  +37 
11  T16  16   Old Dominion 300  308  303       911  +47 
10  T16  17   Indiana 299  309  305       913  +49 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Nathalie Irlbacher  Boston College  74   65  72       211  -5   
T4 T2   Ashley Lau  Michigan  68   74  70       212  -4   
T2 T2   Emily Hawkins  Campbell  71   70  71       212  -4   
T6 T2   Emma Schimpf  College of Charleston  70   73  69       212  -4   
T15 5   Sanna Lundmark  Campbell  71   74  69       214  -2   
T6 T6   Isabel Amezcua  North Carolina State  73   72  72       215  -1   
T2 T6   Anna Nordfors  Campbell  69   72  74       215  -1   
T17 T8   Jana Melichova  Old Dominion  73   73  70       216  E   
T9 T8   Isabel Sy  Illinois  75   69  72       216  E   
T9 T8   Jess Baker  UCF  75   69  72       216  E   
T4 T11   Lauren Heinlein  Kansas, Univ. of  73   69  75       217  +1   
T22 T11   Mary Kathryn Talledo  College of Charleston  72   76  69       217  +1   
T6 T13   Tunrada Piddon  UCF  70   73  75       218  +2   
T17 T13   Anika Dy  Michigan  73   73  72       218  +2   
T32 T15   Patricia Garre Munoz  Campbell  77   72  70       219  +3   
T15 T15   Hailey Schalk  Colorado  71   74  74       219  +3   
T9 T15   Monet Chun  Michigan  71   73  75       219  +3   
T39 T18   Zoe Allaux  UCF  76   74  70       220  +4   
T22 T18   Oda Sofie Kilsti  East Carolina  74   74  72       220  +4   
T22 T18   Natalie Ambruester  North Carolina State  76   72  72       220  +4   
T9 T18   Megan Whittaker  Nebraska  71   73  76       220  +4   
T9 T18   Mackenzie Hahn  Wisconsin  73   71  76       220  +4   
T32 T18   Aine Donegan  Indiana  72   77  71       220  +4   
T22 T24   Sarah Willis  Penn State  74   74  73       221  +5   
T22 T24   Kornkamol Sukaree  Illinois  76   72  73       221  +5   
T9 T24   Grace Curran  Minnesota, U. of  73   71  77       221  +5   
T56 T27   Hailey Borja  Michigan  72   80  70       222  +6   
T63 T27   Viktoria Hund  College of Charleston  76   77  69       222  +6   
T39 T27   Jodee Tindal  College of Charleston  75   75  72       222  +6   
T39 T27   Jordan Rothman  Kansas, Univ. of  77   73  72       222  +6   
T56 T27   Andie Shukow  Boston College  76   76  70       222  +6   
T32 T32   Lauren Olivares  North Carolina State  77   72  74       223  +7   
T22 T32   Lexanne Halama  Illinois  74   74  75       223  +7   
T39 T34   Crystal Wang  Illinois  78   72  74       224  +8   
T17 T34   Tomita Arejola  Campbell  70   76  78       224  +8   
T39 T36   Sandra Vazquez  Tulane  73   77  75       225  +9   
T39 T36   Camille Banzet  UCF  74   76  75       225  +9   
T49 T36   Isha Dhruva  Penn State  76   75  74       225  +9   
T32 T36   Mathilde Delavallade  Penn State  73   76  76       225  +9   
T32 T36   Kirsten Baete  Nebraska  75   74  76       225  +9   
T39 T36   Libby Singleton *  Charleston Southern  78   72  75       225  +9   
T39 T36   Andrea Miralles Llopis  East Carolina  73   77  75       225  +9   
T63 T36   Vanessa Ho  Wisconsin  76   77  72       225  +9   
T39 T36   Chloe Chan  Wisconsin  74   76  75       225  +9   

T20 T45   Geraldine Wong  Minnesota, U. of  72   75  79       226  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T49 T45   Diane Baillieux  Colorado  76   75  75       226  +10   
T71 T45   Lea Klimentova  North Carolina State  79   76  71       226  +10   
T56 T48   Siyan Chen  Illinois  77   75  75       227  +11   
T32 T48   Ashley Kim  Michigan  76   73  78       227  +11   
T49 T48   Joanne Free  Minnesota, U. of  78   73  76       227  +11   
T49 T48   Angel Lin  Boston College  79   72  76       227  +11   
T67 T48   Lauren Gooding  Colorado  77   77  73       227  +11   
T22 T48   Emily Dunlap *  College of Charleston  74   74  79       227  +11   
T49 T48   Miriam Emmert  Tulane  74   77  76       227  +11   
T56 T48   Daozeng Liu  Tulane  72   80  75       227  +11   
T22 T56   Drew Nienhaus  Penn State  71   77  80       228  +12   
T22 T56   Kathryn Carson  East Carolina  75   73  80       228  +12   
T63 T56   Natalie Vo  Colorado  77   76  75       228  +12   
T63 T56   Sera Tadokoro  Kansas, Univ. of  77   76  75       228  +12   
T56 T56   Carly Carter *  Wisconsin  77   75  76       228  +12   
T67 T56   Carla Bernat  Tulane  74   80  74       228  +12   
T49 T62   Johanna Ebner  Kansas, Univ. of  77   74  78       229  +13   
T22 T62   Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa  Kansas, Univ. of  76   72  81       229  +13   
T49 T64   Leah Onosato  Old Dominion  75   76  79       230  +14   
T32 T64   Matilde Innocenti  Tulane  77   72  81       230  +14   
T80 T66   Alise Knudson *  Illinois  82   75  74       231  +15   
T80 T66   Federica Torre  Old Dominion  77   80  74       231  +15   
T74 T66   Riley Hamilton  East Carolina  74   82  75       231  +15   
T56 T66   Emily Lauterbach  Wisconsin  79   73  79       231  +15   
T20 T70   Eubin Shim  Boston College  75   72  85       232  +16   
T56 T70   Lindsey Thiele  Nebraska  76   76  80       232  +16   
T67 T70   Vanessa Bouvet  Nebraska  81   73  78       232  +16   
T74 T70   Kirsty Brodie *  College of Charleston  77   79  76       232  +16   
T74 T70   Bibilani Liu  Boston College  82   74  76       232  +16   
T39 T70   Margaret Fernandez  Indiana  74   76  82       232  +16   
T74 76   Valerie Clancy  Indiana  80   76  77       233  +17   
T71 T77   Othilie Lied  College of Charleston  79   76  79       234  +18   
T71 T77   Ana Laura Collado  UCF  76   79  79       234  +18   
T85 T77   Malak Bouraeda  Colorado  79   79  76       234  +18   
T80 T77   Leah Herzog  Minnesota, U. of  75   82  77       234  +18   
T88 T77   Miu Takahashi  Nebraska  76   83  75       234  +18   
T74 T82   Smith Knaffle *  College of Charleston  78   78  79       235  +19   
T88 T82   Taylor Waller  Penn State  81   78  76       235  +19   
T85 T82   Alexis Miestowski  Indiana  78   80  77       235  +19   
T67 T82   Pilar Muguruza  Old Dominion  75   79  81       235  +19   
T91 T86   Isabell Friberg *  Charleston Southern  79   81  76       236  +20   
T74 T86   Elsie Verhoeven *  Old Dominion  74   82  80       236  +20   

T91 T88   Emma Carpenter  Minnesota, U. of  83   77  77       237  +21 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T80 T88   Mary Parsons  Indiana  75   82  80       237  +21   
T85 T90   Nicole Ciskowski  Wisconsin  80   78  81       239  +23   
T88 T90   Sarah Busey  Old Dominion  79   80  80       239  +23   
T80 T90   Isabella Britt *  College of Charleston  84   73  82       239  +23   
93 93   Erica Whitehouse *  Charleston Southern  82   79  83       244  +28   
95 94   Pilar Berchot  North Carolina State  85   87  82       254  +38   
94 95   Kathryn Thorne *  Charleston Southern  80   88  92       260  +44   
96 -    Julie Boysen Hillestad  East Carolina  72  D  74       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Campbell 281 288 284 853

T2 Emily Hawkins (1) 71 70 71 212

5 Sanna Lundmark (4) 71 74 69 214

T6 Anna Nordfors (2) 69 72 74 215

T15 Patricia Garre Munoz (5) 77 72 70 219

T34 Tomita Arejola (3) 70 76 78 224

2 Michigan 284 293 287 864

T2 Ashley Lau (1) 68 74 70 212

T13 Anika Dy (4) 73 73 72 218

T15 Monet Chun (3) 71 73 75 219

T27 Hailey Borja (2) 72 80 70 222

T48 Ashley Kim (5) 76 73 78 227

3 College of Charleston 293 300 279 872

T2 Emma Schimpf (2) 70 73 69 212

T11 Mary Kathryn Talledo (3) 72 76 69 217

T27 Viktoria Hund (1) 76 77 69 222

T27 Jodee Tindal (4) 75 75 72 222

T77 Othilie Lied (5) 79 76 79 234

4 UCF 295 292 292 879

T8 Jess Baker (4) 75 69 72 216

T13 Tunrada Piddon (1) 70 73 75 218

T18 Zoe Allaux (2) 76 74 70 220

T36 Camille Banzet (3) 74 76 75 225

T77 Ana Laura Collado (5) 76 79 79 234

5 Boston College 304 283 294 881

1 Nathalie Irlbacher (1) 74 65 72 211

T27 Andie Shukow (5) 76 76 70 222

T48 Angel Lin (2) 79 72 76 227

T70 Eubin Shim (3) 75 72 85 232

T70 Bibilani Liu (4) 82 74 76 232

6 Illinois 302 287 294 883

T8 Isabel Sy (4) 75 69 72 216

T24 Kornkamol Sukaree (2) 76 72 73 221

T32 Lexanne Halama (3) 74 74 75 223

T34 Crystal Wang (1) 78 72 74 224

T48 Siyan Chen (5) 77 75 75 227

7 North Carolina State 305 292 289 884

T6 Isabel Amezcua (3) 73 72 72 215

T18 Natalie Ambruester (4) 76 72 72 220

T32 Lauren Olivares (1) 77 72 74 223

T45 Lea Klimentova (2) 79 76 71 226

94 Pilar Berchot (5) 85 87 82 254
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Kansas, Univ. of 303 288 300 891

T11 Lauren Heinlein (1) 73 69 75 217

T27 Jordan Rothman (4) 77 73 72 222

T56 Sera Tadokoro (5) 77 76 75 228

T62 Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa (2) 76 72 81 229

T62 Johanna Ebner (3) 77 74 78 229

T9 Penn State 294 302 299 895

T24 Sarah Willis (3) 74 74 73 221

T36 Mathilde Delavallade (1) 73 76 76 225

T36 Isha Dhruva (2) 76 75 74 225

T56 Drew Nienhaus (4) 71 77 80 228

T82 Taylor Waller (5) 81 78 76 235

T9 East Carolina 293 306 296 895

T18 Oda Sofie Kilsti (1) 74 74 72 220

T36 Andrea Miralles Llopis (2) 73 77 75 225

T56 Kathryn Carson (3) 75 73 80 228

T66 Riley Hamilton (5) 74 82 75 231

96 Julie Boysen Hillestad (4) 72 0 74 146

T11 Tulane 293 306 300 899

T36 Sandra Vazquez (2) 73 77 75 225

T48 Miriam Emmert (3) 74 77 76 227

T48 Daozeng Liu (4) 72 80 75 227

T56 Carla Bernat (1) 74 80 74 228

T64 Matilde Innocenti (5) 77 72 81 230

T11 Nebraska 298 296 305 899

T18 Megan Whittaker (1) 71 73 76 220

T36 Kirsten Baete (3) 75 74 76 225

T70 Vanessa Bouvet (2) 81 73 78 232

T70 Lindsey Thiele (5) 76 76 80 232

T77 Miu Takahashi (4) 76 83 75 234

13 Colorado 301 302 297 900

T15 Hailey Schalk (1) 71 74 74 219

T45 Diane Baillieux (2) 76 75 75 226

T48 Lauren Gooding (3) 77 77 73 227

T56 Natalie Vo (4) 77 76 75 228

T77 Malak Bouraeda (5) 79 79 76 234

T14 Wisconsin 302 297 302 901

T18 Mackenzie Hahn (2) 73 71 76 220

T36 Vanessa Ho (1) 76 77 72 225

T36 Chloe Chan (4) 74 76 75 225

T66 Emily Lauterbach (3) 79 73 79 231

T90 Nicole Ciskowski (5) 80 78 81 239

T14 Minnesota, U. of 298 296 307 901

T24 Grace Curran (2) 73 71 77 221

T45 Geraldine Wong (5) 72 75 79 226

T48 Joanne Free (3) 78 73 76 227

T77 Leah Herzog (4) 75 82 77 234

T88 Emma Carpenter (1) 83 77 77 237

16 Old Dominion 300 308 303 911

T8 Jana Melichova (1) 73 73 70 216

T64 Leah Onosato (3) 75 76 79 230

T66 Federica Torre (2) 77 80 74 231

T82 Pilar Muguruza (5) 75 79 81 235

T90 Sarah Busey (4) 79 80 80 239
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Indiana 299 309 305 913

T18 Aine Donegan (1) 72 77 71 220

T70 Margaret Fernandez (5) 74 76 82 232

76 Valerie Clancy (3) 80 76 77 233

T82 Alexis Miestowski (2) 78 80 77 235

T88 Mary Parsons (4) 75 82 80 237
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T36 Libby Singleton (Charleston Southern) 78 72 75 225

T48 Emily Dunlap (College of Charleston) 74 74 79 227

T56 Carly Carter (Wisconsin) 77 75 76 228

T66 Alise Knudson (Illinois) 82 75 74 231

T70 Kirsty Brodie (College of Charleston) 77 79 76 232

T82 Smith Knaffle (College of Charleston) 78 78 79 235

T86 Isabell Friberg (Charleston Southern) 79 81 76 236

T86 Elsie Verhoeven (Old Dominion) 74 82 80 236

T90 Isabella Britt (College of Charleston) 84 73 82 239

93 Erica Whitehouse (Charleston Southern) 82 79 83 244

95 Kathryn Thorne (Charleston Southern) 80 88 92 260
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